
 

 

 
 

PO BOX 1264 Warwick Queensland 4370       
email: jumpersandjazzinjuly@gmail.com 

 
 2020 VOLUNTEER APPLICATION 

 

The Jumpers and Jazz in July festival welcomes your valued offer of services.  
Please provide the information below for our records. 

 
 

SECTION A 

 

Name:  ______________________________________________ 

 

Address: ______________________________________________ 

  

   ______________________________________________ 

 

Telephone: ______________________________________________ 

 

Email:  ______________________________________________ 

 

Date of birth: (compulsory for insurance)  

 

______________________________ 

 
 

Signature: ________________________   Date:   ____/____/____ 

 
 

SECTION B 
 

Jumpers and Jazz in July Inc is a not for profit incorporated association. The festival is entirely volunteer 

run so your offer of support is most welcome. 
 

Please indicate the volunteer jobs you are interested in. 

 

TICK JOB TICK JOB 

 Information provider  Craft installation assistance 

 Event set up/pack up  Bus group greeting 

 Survey collector  Food or beverage service 

 Ticket sales  Proof reading or general admin 

 Other skills you can assist the festival with. Please describe: 

 



 

 

 

SECTION C 
 

When are you available to volunteer? 

 

BEFORE THE FESTIVAL 

TICK DAY DATES AVAILABLE  TIME AVAILABLE? 

 Sunday   

 Monday   

 Tuesday   

 Wednesday   

 Thursday   

 Friday    

 Saturday   

 

 

DURING THE FESTIVAL 

TICK DAY TIME AVAILABLE? 

 Thursday 16 July  

 Friday 17 July  

 Saturday 18 July  

 Sunday 19 July  

 Monday 20 July  

 Tuesday 21 July  

 Wednesday 22 July  

 Thursday 23 July  

 Friday 24 July  

 Saturday 25 July  

 Sunday 26 July  

 

NOTES OR COMMENTS? 

 

 


